Bannons District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 2A

0017

0005

0004

0002

0012

0013

0010

0008

0003

0015

0001

0006

0014

0007

0011

0016

Name

Natalie Green

Megan Garris

Isabella Gallegos

Lexi Chapa

Jewel Johnson

Halle Stroud

Kenlie Schaefer

Zoey Selman

Emma Fehlis

Lauralynn

McDonald

Skylar Green

Ellie Lewis

Ashlyn Dalton

Libby Miller

Emma Fernandez

Kate Moffitt

League ID

1075005

1098088

1098079

1098046

1046312

1046319

1046385

1098135

1098070

1046371

1098098

1098110

1049892

1000795

1075032

1046383

Club

World Champions
Centre

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

World Champions
Centre

World Champions
Centre

World Champions
Centre

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

World Champions
Centre

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

World Champions
Centre

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

World Champions
Centre

World Champions
Centre

VT

9.200

8.800

8.950

8.850

9.250

9.000

8.850

9.250

9.075

8.950

8.750

8.250

8.650

8.300

8.300

8.900

11

10

12

17

13

15

16

uB

8.500

9.475

9.200

9.350

9.250

8.150

8.900

9.150

9.075

8.150

9.150

9.100

8.150

8.850

8.150

8.300

11

13

14

15

10

16

12

BB

9.275

8.975

8.950

9.150

8.350

9.050

8.800

8.450

8.600

9.050

7.900

8.800

9.000

8.750

8.550

8.100

15

14

12

17

10

13

16

FX

9.250

8.650

8.675

8.275

8.450

8.750

8.400

8.050

8.100

8.550

8.850

8.350

8.350

8.150

8.300

7.450

12

15

14

10

13

11

17

8/22/2016 1:27 PM

AA

36.225

35.900

35.775

35.625

35.300

34.950

34.950

34.900

34.850

34.700

34.650

34.500

34.150

34.050

33.300

32.750

Page 1

2A Open

10
11
12
13
14
15

16



Bannons District Qualifier & 8/22/2016 1:27 PM
Individual Scores Report " Page 2

0009 Avery Matlock 1046309  World Champions 8.350 14 7.000 17 8.700 11 7.500 16 31.550 17
Centre



