

# Bannons District Qualifier

## Individual Scores Report



### USA Gymnastics Level 2A

### 2A Open

ID	Name	League ID	Club	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0017	Natalie Green	1075005	World Champions Centre	9.200	3	8.500	11	9.275	1	9.250	1	36.225	1
0005	Megan Garris	1098088	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	8.800	11	9.475	1	8.975	6	8.650	5	35.900	2
0004	Isabella Gallegos	1098079	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	8.950	6	9.200	4	8.950	7	8.675	4	35.775	3
0002	Lexi Chapa	1098046	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	8.850	9	9.350	2	9.150	2	8.275	12	35.625	4
0012	Jewel Johnson	1046312	World Champions Centre	9.250	1	9.250	3	8.350	15	8.450	7	35.300	5
0013	Halle Stroud	1046319	World Champions Centre	9.000	5	8.150	13	9.050	3	8.750	3	34.950	6
0010	Kenlie Schaefer	1046385	World Champions Centre	8.850	10	8.900	9	8.800	8	8.400	8	34.950	7
0008	Zoey Selman	1098135	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	9.250	2	9.150	5	8.450	14	8.050	15	34.900	8
0003	Emma Fehlis	1098070	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	9.075	4	9.075	8	8.600	12	8.100	14	34.850	9
0015	Lauralynn McDonald	1046371	World Champions Centre	8.950	7	8.150	14	9.050	4	8.550	6	34.700	10
0001	Skylar Green	1098098	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	8.750	12	9.150	6	7.900	17	8.850	2	34.650	11
0006	Ellie Lewis	1098110	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	8.250	17	9.100	7	8.800	9	8.350	9	34.500	12
0014	Ashlyn Dalton	1049892	World Champions Centre	8.650	13	8.150	15	9.000	5	8.350	10	34.150	13
0007	Libby Miller	1000795	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	8.300	15	8.850	10	8.750	10	8.150	13	34.050	14
0011	Emma Fernandez	1075032	World Champions Centre	8.300	16	8.150	16	8.550	13	8.300	11	33.300	15
0016	Kate Moffitt	1046383	World Champions Centre	8.900	8	8.300	12	8.100	16	7.450	17	32.750	16

# Bannons District Qualifier Individual Scores Report



8/22/2016 1:27 PM  
Page 2

---

0009	Avery Matlock	1046309	World Champions Centre	8.350	14	7.000	17	8.700	11	7.500	16	31.550	17
------	---------------	---------	---------------------------	-------	----	-------	----	-------	----	-------	----	--------	----

---